WP-K-1275-RGB-12V
FLEXIBLE LED STRIP DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA
WIRING DIAGRAM
More LED Strips on: www.KlusDesign.com
GND +12V
+12VRGB
DC12V
+ -
PowerLED Controller
OUTDOOR
WP-K-1275-RGB-12V 14.4W/M   4.5W/F12
524L/M     160L/F
108L/M     33L/F
334L/M     102L/F
82L/M     25L/F
120o 60/M 18/F Epistar 5050 16'/ 5 m
Model Volt
RGB
Red
Green
Blue
Color
Temperature
Watts
per meter/ foot
Lumen Output
per meter/ per foot
Beam
Angle
Diodes
per meter/ foot
Chip
Type
CRI Max run length
(meter/ feet)
-
-
-
-
All LEDs at 100%
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
12V
13
1 13133
1
13
1
13
1331
D
C1
2V
D
C1
2V
E4
85
29
5
E4
85
29
5
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
+
G
R
B
12V
13
1 13133
1
13
1
13
1331
D
C1
2V
D
C1
2V
E4
85
29
5
E4
85
29
5
silicon sleeve
0.15” / 4 mm
Max run length 16’ 4’’ / 2.5 m
0.
47
” /
 1
2
m
m
0.65’’ / 16.7 mm
Cut every 2” / 50 mm